Latex or latex-free
Quick and easy removal
Sweat and water resistant
Will not stick to skin or hair
Controlled compression - will not constrict over time
EasyTear Patented technology - no scissors needed
Available in Medline/Andover co-label boxes in Tan
Also available in various colors, sizes, and fun prints
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Made with:
Two Great Choices
in Cohesive
Bandages
1-800-MEDLINE • 1-800-633-5463
(With Latex)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Medline Item # Color Size
MDS086001 Tan 1” x 5 yds
MDS086002 Tan 2” x 5 yds
MDS086003 Tan 3” x 5 yds
MDS086004 Tan 4” x 5 yds
MDS086006 Tan 6” x 5 yds
MDS086001B Blue 1” x 5 yds
MDS086002B Blue 2” x 5 yds
MDS086003B Blue 3” x 5 yds
MDS086004B Blue 4” x 5 yds
MDS086003G Green 3” x 5 yds
MDS086003R Red 3” x 5 yds
MDS086002W White 2” x 5 yds
MDS086003W White 3” x 5 yds
MDS086003Y Yellow 3” x 5 yds
DYNJ086002 (Sterile) Tan 2” x 5 yds
DYNJ086003 (Sterile) Tan 3” x 5 yds
DYNJ086004 (Sterile) Tan 4” x 5 yds
DYNJ086006 (Sterile) Tan 6” x 5 yds
MDS086001CP Colorpack 1” x 5 yds
MDS086002CP Colorpack 2” x 5 yds
MDS086003CP Colorpack 3” x 5 yds
MDS086004CP Colorpack 4” x 5 yds
Medline Item # Color Size
MDS088001 Tan 1” x 5 yds
MDS088015 Tan 1.5” x 5 yds
MDS088002 Tan 2” x 5 yds
MDS088003 Tan 3” x 5 yds
MDS088004 Tan 4” x 5 yds
MDS088006 Tan 6” x 5 yds
MDS088002B Blue 2” x 5 yds
MDS088003B Blue 3” x 5 yds
MDS088004B Blue 4” x 5 yds
MDS088002G Green 2” x 5 yds
MDS088003G Green 3” x 5 yds
MDS088004G Green 4” x 5 yds
MDS088002NG Neon Green 2” x 5 yds
MDS088003NG Neon Green 3” x 5 yds
MDS088001NP Neon Pink 1” x 5 yds
MDS088002PU Purple 2” x 5 yds
MDS088003PU Purple 3” x 5 yds
MDS088003R Red 3” x 5 yds
MDS088004R Red 4” x 5 yds
MDS088002W White 2” x 5 yds
MDS088003W White 3” x 5 yds
MDS088004W White 4” x 5 yds
DYNJ05123 (Sterile) Tan 2” x 5 yds
DYNJ05124 (Sterile) Tan 3” x 5 yds
DYNJ05129 (Sterile) Tan 4” x 5 yds
DYNJ05130 (Sterile) Tan 6” x 5 yds
MDS088001CP Colorpack 1” x 5 yds
MDS088002CP Colorpack 2” x 5 yds
MDS088003CP Colorpack 3” x 5 yds
MDS088004CP Colorpack 4” x 5 yds
MDS088002KP Kid’s Pack 2” x 5 yds
MDS088003KP Kid’s Pack 3” x 5 yds
Kid’s Pack Contains Rolls of:
Neon Pink/Purple Hearts
Neon Green/Dark Blue Dinosaurs
Orange/Black Smiley Face
Light Blue/Dark Blue Trucks & Cars
Yellow/Black Bumblebees
Lilac/Purple Flowers
Colorpack Contains Rolls of:
Neon Pink, Blue, Purple, Light Blue, Neon
Green, Red.
Sterile:
Individually wrapped in sizes 2”, 3”, 4” and
6” in Tan Only.
U.S. Patent No. 5.762.623  U.S. Patent No. 6.156.424
European Patent No. 0839222
Proudly made in the U.S.A.
MKT06058/LIT435
(With Latex)
NEW
!